Steven Cabral

Active Artists Management (Australian Agent)

61 3 9521 2662

jrp@aam.com.au

Television

2008
2007
2006
2005
2005
0

Film

2009
2007
2005
2005
2005
2004

2004
2003
2003
2003
2003
2002

2002
2002

Commercial

2009
2007
2007
O

Performance

2006
2006
2005
2005
2005

2004

2004
2004
2003

2003
2002

2002

Kate Modern (UK)
Forget The Rules (AUS)
Hollyoaks (UK)
Neighbours (AUS)
Forget The Rules (AUS)

Front Loaded Evolved
Emma Pollock Music Video
Divinity

Juicy Lucy Feature Trailer
Star Wars Betrayal
Awakened

Stew's Lament

Ghosts of Contrition
You Know What | Want
Overnighter
Reflections

Darkfall Resurrection

Tram Trauma
Human Touch

Windows 7
God TV Promo
Haagen Dazs (UK)

The Nero Conspiracy
Boyfriends From Hell
Provocation

Beast

French Day

An Air Balloon Across
Antarctica

Amy’s View
Dangerous Liaisons
Big Time

Loose Ends

Spike Heels

Hopscotch

Email:
Phone:
Visa Status:

Guest

Lead

Recurring Guest
Recurring Guest
Lead

Co-Star
Lead
Lead
Co-Star
Lead
Lead

Lead
Lead
Lead
Lead
Lead
Extra

Lead
Lead

Guest
Lead
Lead

Natalis/Flavus/Polybulis
Marcus (Lead)

Simon (Lead)

Wolf (Lead)

Iman (Lead)

James (Lead)

Toby
Valmont (Lead)
Peter

Paul
Andrew

Wwill

steven-cabral@hotmail.com
323-528-7957
01 /Australia and UK Dual Passport

Bebo Productions
Catfish Productions
Channel 4

Grundy

Forget The Rules Pty Ltd

Vicon Entertainment
Dir. Lucy Cash

Dir. Rashad Haughton
Dir. Marek Polgar

Dir. Jamshed Mubaraki

Duck Productions Dir. James
Romeril

Dir. James Portanier
Dir. Lennon McGrath
Dir. Jason Parkinson
Dir. Daniel Wong

Dir. Stephanie Mirabella

Dream Quest Productions
Dir. Bill Jurkovic

Dir: Paul Pledger
Dir. Luke Galanti

Fenix TV
God TV
Park House Productions

Dir. Beng Ong

Dir. Bruce Langdon
Underwire Theatre
Kumquat Theatre

9Minds Theatre Company
Dir. Iresha Herath

Dir. Darragh Martin

Malvern Theatre Company
Dir. Amanda Sebastio-Ong
Peter Sardi’s Performance
Night
Peter Sardi’'s Performance
Night
Peter Sardi’s Performance
Night
Peter Sardi’'s Performance
Night



Steven Cabral

Training

2010 Benson Simmonds Ivana Chubback Technique

2010 Robert D’Avanzo Audition Technique

2009 Ivana Chubback Ivana Chubback Studio Advanced Class

2007 Ivana Chubback The London Actors Centre Masterclass

2005 Bruce Alexander Melbourne Acting Studio 2 Terms (Attending at present)

2004 Penelope Chater The Professional Class Laban/Jung Graduate

2004 Aleksi Vellis The Film Space 4 Terms (2 Terms in Advanced
Class)

2002 Peter Sardi School of Acting 5 Terms (2 Terms in Advanced
Class)

Special Skills/Dialects:

British, Australian, Standard American



