Steven Cabral

Active Artists Management (Australian Agent) 61 3 9521 2662 jrp@aam.com.au

Phone: 323-528-7957

Visa Status: O1 /Australia and UK Dual Passport

Email: steven-cabral@hotmail.com

Television			
2008	Kate Modern (UK)	Guest	Bebo Productions
2007	Forget The Rules (AUS)	Lead	Catfish Productions
2006	Hollyoaks (UK)	Recurring Guest	Channel 4
2005	Neighbours (AUS)	Recurring Guest	Grundy
2005	Forget The Rules (AUS)	Lead	Forget The Rules Pty Ltd

Film			
2009	Front Loaded Evolved	Co-Star	Vicon Entertainment
2007	Emma Pollock Music Video	Lead	Dir. Lucy Cash
2005	Divinity	Lead	Dir. Rashad Haughton
2005	Juicy Lucy Feature Trailer	Co-Star	Dir. Marek Polgar
2005	Star Wars Betrayal	Lead	Dir. Jamshed Mubaraki
2004	Awakened	Lead	Duck Productions Dir. James Romeril
2004	Stew's Lament	Lead	Dir. James Portanier
2003	Ghosts of Contrition	Lead	Dir. Lennon McGrath
2003	You Know What I Want	Lead	Dir. Jason Parkinson
2003	Overnighter	Lead	Dir. Daniel Wong
2003	Reflections	Lead	Dir. Stephanie Mirabella
2002	Darkfall Resurrection	Extra	Dream Quest Productions Dir. Bill Jurkovic
2002	Tram Trauma	Lead	Dir: Paul Pledger
2002	Human Touch	Lead	Dir. Luke Galanti

Commercial			
2009	Windows 7	Guest	Fenix TV
2007	God TV Promo	Lead	God TV
2007	Haagen Dazs (UK)	Lead	Park House Productions

Performance			
2006	The Nero Conspiracy	Natalis/Flavus/Polybulis	Dir. Beng Ong
2006	Boyfriends From Hell	Marcus (Lead)	Dir. Bruce Langdon
2005	Provocation	Simon (Lead)	Underwire Theatre
2005	Beast	Wolf (Lead)	Kumquat Theatre
2005	French Day	Iman (Lead)	9Minds Theatre Company Dir. Iresha Herath
2004	An Air Balloon Across Antarctica	James (Lead)	Dir. Darragh Martin
2004	Amy's View	Toby	Malvern Theatre Company
2004	Dangerous Liaisons	Valmont (Lead)	Dir. Amanda Sebastio-Ong
2003	Big Time	Peter	Peter Sardi's Performance Night
2003	Loose Ends	Paul	Peter Sardi's Performance Night
2002	Spike Heels	Andrew	Peter Sardi's Performance Night
2002	Hopscotch	Will	Peter Sardi's Performance Night

Steven Cabral

Training			
2010	Benson Simmonds	Ivana Chubback Technique	
2010	Robert D'Avanzo	Audition Technique	
2009	Ivana Chubback	Ivana Chubback Studio	Advanced Class
2007	Ivana Chubback	The London Actors Centre	Masterclass
2005	Bruce Alexander	Melbourne Acting Studio	2 Terms (Attending at present)
2004	Penelope Chater	The Professional Class	Laban/Jung Graduate
2004	Aleksi Vellis	The Film Space	4 Terms (2 Terms in Advanced Class)
2002	Peter Sardi	School of Acting	5 Terms (2 Terms in Advanced Class)

Special Skills/Dialects:

British, Australian, Standard American